G908 G16 WIS LTE u-‘-ﬂb-ﬂ\ LA PYVE AFLIVEN L{)é)ls Ul gaasa

g s |V aaly VS 7 s P{ERE
SIEMENS 8WA1 011-1DG11 Jiw 5 o Jalae b KLEMSAM 400V 32A 4mm2 MVK4 Jlise s
400 Qe sallul slaas 5 LV sla Jib Cea 4mm2 IEC 800V (82618197295
89 22 |DISC COUPLE A10/3 (10/3 * 16 * 2/2 KKS:MBA19AA001G112 J:S el 9954101123N
65 2 [SEAL RING 33 * 39 * 2 MATERIAL:CU KKS:MBA19AA001G113 Ky Jaws 9954101131N
5 a2 [FLAT GASKET 25 * 70 * 2 KKS:MBA19AA001G114 <S8 9954101140N
106 22 [DISC COUPLE A13 (13 *19/5 * 2/2 KKS:MBA19AA001G117 JisS ¢l 9954101174N
32 23 [SEAL RING 27 * 32 * 2 MATERIAL:CU KKS:MBA19AA001G132 S,y Jaws 9954101328N
9 22 [0-RING FOR POS 903 KKS:MBA19AA001G922 Ko, 9954109221N
9 22 [GASKET FOR POS 903 KKS:MBA19AA001G923 <Sul 9954109230N
18 22 [0-RING FOR POS 903 KKS:MBA19AA001G924 Ko, 9954109248N
10 22 [0-RING FOR POS 903 KKS:MBA19AA001G925 Syl 9954109256N
9 22 [0-RING FOR POS 903 KKS:MBA19AA001G926 Sl 9954109264N
9 2x¢ |PISTON DRIVE FOR POS 903 KKS:MBA19AA001G927 9954109272N
39 22 [SEAL RING FOR POS 902 KKS:MBA19AA001G931 Ky Js 9954109311N
9 22¢ |DISC SPIRAL WOUND FOR POS 902 KKS:MBA19AA001G932 9954109329N
6 22c |COVER GASKET FOR POS 903 KKS:MBA19AA001G935 9954109353N
-
39| 4= 543« [PACKING FOR POS 902 KKS:MBA19AA001G950 9954109507N
42 22 [BOTTOM SPIRAL WOUND FOR POS 902 KKS:MBA19AA001G960 9954109604N
SEAL RING A21 (21 * 28 * 1/5 ) MATERIAL:CU HBMAX45 KKS:MBA19AA002G009
117 sae | 8y Jam 9954110092N
SEAL RING A17 (17 * 23 * 1/5 ) MATERIAL:CU HBMAX45 KKS:MBA19AA002G011
24 sae | 8y Jam 9954110114N
DIFFER PRESSUR MEASURING DEVICE 160BAR ( 0~400MBAR ) "ENDRESS+HAUSER" (
100 * 227 * 332 ) ORDER CODE:PMD235-ABBFOEM1C
11 22¢ [KKS:MBA19AA002G024,TAG:MBM11CP001,MBM12CP001 9954110246N
2 22e [TRIPLEX VALVE COMBINATION DN8 PN400 KKS:MBA19AA002G033 9954110335N
4 2 [GASKET (24 * 18/5 * 2) KKS:MBA19AA002G035 iu 415 <S8 9954110351N
14 2 [SEAL RING C6/2 (6/2 * 17/5 * 2 ) MATERIAL:CU KKS:MBA19AA002G042 S, dws  [9954110424N
VALVE AG 1/2A-G1/2A LEFT SCREW 100 * 240 * 63 DN4 PN400
2 22e [KKS:MBA19AA002G043 9954110432N
2 22¢ |STOP VALVE G1/2 100 * 79 * 63 DN4 PN400 KKS:MBA19AA002G046 5 < i 9954110467N
NON RETURN VALVE DIA ( 72 * 22 ) DN25 PN40 CL150/300 PK 86
1 2xe [KKS:MBA19AA002G129 9954111293N
1 2xc |STRAINER DN25 PN40 KKS:MBA19AA002G130 9954111307N
-
2| 4c 5.3« [FILTERING MATERIAL ( 320 * 220) KKS:MBA19AT001G049 9954300495N
-
1| 4= a3 [ELECTRIC RESISTANCE V 380 KW 2+2+1 KKS:MBA19AT001G123 9954301238N
1 22 |[CONTROL THERMAL SWITCH L239-1 W99VA 20601L8-E60 KKS:MBA19AT001G953  [9954309531N
1 22e |SAFETY THERMAL SWITCH L302-MR TO1VA 20611L4-E12 KKS:MBA19AT001G954 9954309549N
42 22 [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW BOLT M24 * 80 UNI 5737 KKS:MBA19BR001G009 zx 9954400091N
67 22 [HEXAGONAL NUT M24 KKS:MBA19BR001G010 o e« 9954400104N
1 2 [GASKET 420 * 490 * 2 KKS:MBA19BR001G011 <Sul 9954400112N
8 22 [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M24 * 85 MATERIAL:8.8UNI KKS:MBA19BR001G013 zx [9954400139N
35 22 [0-RING 63 * 70/1 * 3/55 MAT:VITON KKS:MBA19BR002G330 S, sl 9954413303N

VW) Asia




Q9L G16 2ty LTE 5 (omibas) @l jrant Ciga Lad S Ll gagaga

g s |V aaly VS 7 s P{ERE
566 e [DISC COUPLE A17 17 * 25/4 * 3/2 KKS:MBA19BR002G335 JysS clu 9954413354N
270 e [CABLE CLAMP TYPE:UK5N 800V 4mm?2 (PHOENIX) KKS:MBA19BR003G207) Juie s 9954422078N

31 22 |O-RING 145 * 152 * 3/55 MATERIAL:VITON KKS:MBA19BR004G302 S ) 9954433029N
2 e |DISC 40 * 40 * 5 MATERIAL:STEEL GALVANIZED KKS:MBA19BR004G326 <lun 9954433266N
PROXIMITY SWITCH MODEL:BES 516-300-S135-54-D0101DE BALLUFF DRW
8 22c [NO:WSLV3640101 KKS:MBA19BR005G432 9954444322N
229 e [DISC COUPLE A25/1 (25/1 * 39 * 3/2) KKS:MBA19BR0O07G615 J;sS clun 9954466156N
DELTA PRESSURE SWITCH 1~30 BAR 250V 6A "HERION" CAT NO:0819716
2 2ac [KKS:MBA19BRO07G617 gt sm iy 9954466172N
11 22 |SEAL RING A42 (42 * 49 * 2 ) MATERIAL:CU KKS:MBA19BR007G905 Sy Jaw 9954469058N
17 a2 |0-RING 36/5 * 41/8 * 2/65 MATERIAL:VITON KKS:MBA19BR007G907 S 9954469074N
14 222 |O-RING 80 * 87/1 * 3/55 MATERIAL:VITON KKS:MBA19BR010G370 S5 9954493706N
16 a2 |O-RING 115 * 122/1 * 3/55 MATERIAL:VITON KKS:MBA19BR010G410 S, 9954494109N
4 e |DISC COUPLE A21 (21 * 30/7 * 3/2) KKS:MBA19BR010G413 J; S clun 9954494133N
11 a2 |O-RING 53 * 60/1 * 3/55 MATERIAL:VITON KKS:MBA19BR010G415 S 9954494150N
18 222 |O-RING 170 * 177/1 * 3/55 MATERIAL:VITON KKS:MBA19BR010G425 Xl 9954494257N
2 22 [IMEASURING INSERT DIA 6 KKS:MBA19CT001G069 9955600697N
3 2ac [HEXAGONAL NUT M27 DIN 934 KKS:MBA19HA001G051 & 9956010516N
-Cuwd
1| 4c 5a34|GASKET 620 * 695 * 2 DIN 2690 KKS:MBA19HA001G052 (sidl K «<.& 9956010524N
TAPER PIN 40 * 190 ( DIA 40h 10 * 190 ) MATERIAL:CF9SMnPb28
6 e [KKS:MBA19HA002G007 9956020074N
10 2ac |WASHER B43 (43 * 78 * 7 ) DIN 125 KKS:MBA19HA002G014 il 9956020147N
2 22 [PIN DIA 78/5 * 55 KKS:MBA19HA003G021 9956030215N
20 22 |PIN DIA 78/5 * 55 KKS:MBA19HA003G022 (s 9956030223N
5 22c |CYLINDER 1306 * 1282 * 90 KKS:MBA19HA003G023 9956030231N
1 2ac |SHIM 180 * 30 KKS:MBA19HA004G002 9956040024N
4 22c |[HEX. HEAD SCREW M30 * 90 MAT:X22CRMO0OV121 KKS:MBA19HA004G004 & 9956040041N
5 22c |[HEX. HEAD SCREW M16 * 40 MAT:CARBON STEEL 8.8 KKS:MBA19HA004G011 & 9956040113N
2 e [PARALLEL PIN 10 * 32 (10h 8 * 32) DIN 7 KKS:MBA19HA004G015 oy JV_L 9956040156N
22 e [DISC D89 * 30/5 * 6 KKS:MBA19HA004G017 <lu 9956040172N
4 22e [DISC D105 * 30/5 * 12 KKS:MBA19HA004G018 <luwo 9956040181N
20 e |DISC D90 * 30 * 10 KKS:MBA19HA004G019 <lun 9956040199N
18 22e [DISC D105 * 30/5 * 12 KKS:MBA19HA004G020 <luyo 9956040202N
1 e [DISC D90 * 30 * 8 KKS:MBA19HA004G022 <lu 9956040229N
1 2ac |[HEX. HEAD SCREW BOLT M24 * 35 DIN 933 KKS:MBA19HA004G031 & 9956040318N
2 22 WASHER 25 MATERIAL:X5CRNI1810 KKS:MBA19HA004G032 il s 9956040326N
53 e [SEAL STRIP 10 * 384/5 * 2/5 KKS:MBA19HA005G004 s Jam 9956050046N
25 2ae [PARALLEL PIN 15 * 40 (15h 11 * 40) KKS:MBA19HA005G006 < JV b 9956050062N
51 e [SEAL STRIP 10 * 305/3 * 2/5 KKS:MBA19HAQ05G008 < s Jam 9956050089N
38 e [SEAL STRIP 10 * 99/2 * 2/5 KKS:MBA19HA005G009 < yiss! Jaws 9956050097N
104 e [PARALLEL PIN 10h 11 * 38 KKS:MBA19HA005G010 < JV_L 9956050101N
22 e |SEAL STRIP 18 * 185/7 * 2/2 KKS:MBA19HA005G012 < sin) Jam 9956050127N
10 22c [PIN 12h * 11 * 24 KKS:MBA19HA005G013 O 9956050135N
53 e |SEAL STRIP 10 * 308/2 * 2/5 KKS:MBA19HA005G015 < siu! Jam 9956050151N
54 e [SEAL STRIP 10 * 105/4 * 2/5 KKS:MBA19HA005G016 < sl Jam 9956050160N
4 e |SEAL STRIP 18 * 164/9 * 2/2 KKS:MBA19HA005G018 < sin! Jam 9956050186N
58 e [SEAL STRIP 10 * 376/2 * 2/5 KKS:MBA19HA005G020 < s Jam 9956050208N
57 e |SEAL STRIP 10 * 127/7 * 2/5 KKS:MBA19HA005G021 < siu) Jam 9956050216N

VWY dsia




Q9L G16 2ty LTE 5 (omibas) @l jrant Ciga Lad S Ll gagaga

g s |V aaly VS 7 s P{ERE
1 22 |LOCKING PLATE 7 * 77/1 * 2 KKS:MBA19HA005G023 9956050232N
2 2xe |SEAL STRIP 20 * 181/7 * 2/2 KKS:MBA19HA005G025 < sin! Jau 9956050259N
52 2xc |SEAL STRIP 18 * 35/7 * 2/5 KKS:MBA19HA005G028 < sin Jau 9956050283N
2 22c [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M16 * 25 KKS:MBA19HA005G037 & 9956050372N
48 2xe |HEX. HEAD SCREW BOLT M24 * 110 KKS:MBA19HA005G041 zx 9956050411N
5 22 |PIN 15h 11 * 29 KKS:MBA19HA005G042 (x 9956050429N
5 2 |PIN 12h 11 * 16 KKS:MBA19HA005G048 (» 9956050488N
12 2xe |HEX. HEAD SCREW M16 * 80 MAT:CARBON STEEL 8.8 KKS:MBA19HA005G056 zx  [9956050569N
2 22 |PIN 16f 7 * 23/2 KKS:MBA19HA005G057 (s 9956050577N
2 22 |GRUB SCREW M20 * 25 KKS:MBA19HA005G058 9956050585N
SEAL RING A56 ( 56 * 64 * 2/5 ) MATERIAL:CU HBMAX45 KKS:MBA19HA005G060
4 sae | 8y Jaw 9956050607N
43 23 [SEAL RING A21 (21 * 26 * 1/5 ) MATERIAL:CU KKS:MBA19HAQ05G654 Sy Jaws 9956056541N
2 22 |PIN 25h 10 * 160 KKS:MBA19HA005G707 (i 9956057075N
45 2 |PIN 12 * 67 KKS:MBA19HA005G801 (x 9956058012N
5 22 |PARALLEL PIN 12 * 67 KKS:MBA19HA005G802 (s VL 9956058021N
212 22 [HEXAGONAL NUT M20 DIN 934 KKS:MBA19HA005G907 o s 9956059078N
16 axc (BALL BEARING QJ307TVP (80 * 35 * 21) KKS:MBA19HA006G013 Ky sl 9956060131N
36 22 [KKS:MBA19HA006G019 St ys) O-RING 4/5 * 60 * sallul slasal 5 ¢y 508 a1 9956060190N
18 22¢ |LOCK RING ( SAFETY RING ) (DIA 36) UNI 7435 KKS:MBA19HA006G024 9956060246N
18 2xc |JOINT HEAD ( LEFT THREAD ) 16 * 42 * 87 KKS:MBA19HA006G030 <luw 9956060301N
18 22¢ |JOINT HEAD ( RIGHT THREAD ) 16 * 42 * 87 KKS:MBA19HA006G031 <l 9956060319N
150 22 |HEX. NUT M12 MAT:CARBON STEEL 8 KKS:MBA19HA006G032 o _s< 9956060327N
4 22 [TAPER PIN 16 * 140 ( 16h 10 * 140 KKS:MBA19HA006G036 9956060360N
18 22 [HEXAGONAL NUT LEFT M16 DIN 439/P.2 KKS:MBA19HA006G038 & s 9956060386N
36 22 |DISC 13 * 42 * 5 KKS:MBA19HA006G039 <l 9956060394N
2 22 |PARALLEL PIN 13 * 36 ( 13m 6 * 36 KKS:MBA19HA006G051 (s 9956060513N
241 e [WASHER 17 (17 * 30 * 3) KKS:MBA19HA006G068 3l s\ il 9956060688N
5 22 [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M24 * 80 DIN 933 KKS:MBA19HA008G003 zx 9956080034N
4 22c |CYLINDER HEAD SCREW M10 * 16 DIN 7984 KKS:MBA19HA008G008 9956080085N
10 22 |DISC 95 * 150 * 20 KKS:MBA19HA009G011 <lww 9956090111N
4 222 |DISC 95 * 150 * 20 KKS:MBA19HA009G012 «lwn 9956090129N
6 22 |DISC 95 * 150 * 20 KKS:MBA19HA009G013 <lun 9956090137N
6 a2 [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M16 * 90 DIN 933 KKS:MBA19HA009G016 o3+l & z=»  [9956090161N
2 22c [TAPER PIN 30 * 190 (30h 10 * 190) DIN 258 KKS:MBA19HA009G018 9956090188N
2 22 [TAPER PIN 30 * 310 KKS:MBA19HA009G019 9956090196N
HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M30 * 70 MATERIAL:21CRMOV57
19 2xe [KKS:MBA19HA009G024 zx 9956090242N
2 22 [HEXAGONAL NUT M42 DIN 2510/P.6 KKS:MBA19HA010G004 o e 9956100043N
10 22 |STUD BOLT M42 * 315 * 50 KKS:MBA19HA010G005 <l s 2 sl 9956100051N
19 22e [HEX. NUT M42 KKS:MBA19HA010G006 o s 9956100060N
32 2 |PLUG M24 * 20 KKS:MBA19HA010G008 i 3 9956100086N
2 22e [TAPER PIN 25 * 220 (DIA 25h * 10 * 220 KKS:MBA19HA010G013 9956100132N
2 2xe [TAPER PIN 25 * 190 (DIA 25h * 10 * 190 KKS:MBA19HA010G014 9956100141N
4 2xe |SCERW SOKET HEAD M20 * 90  KKS:MBA19HA012G004 9956120044N
5865 e [SEAL STRIP 0/25 * 6 KKS:MBA19HA012G006 < sivl Juw 9956120061N
5641 i [SQUARE 1 KKS:MBA19HA012G007 9956120079N
41 22¢ |SOCKET HEAD SCREW M16 * 90 UNI 5931 KKS:MBA19HA013G012 &= 9956130121N

VW)Y 4aia




Q9L G16 2ty LTE 5 (omibas) @l jrant Ciga Lad S Ll gagaga

g s |V aaly VS 7 s P{ERE
22 22 [SOCKET HEAD SCREW M16 * 80 KKS:MBA19HA014G012 zx 9956140126N
9 22 [SOCKET HEAD SCREW M12 * 70 KKS:MBA19HA029G012 o sl & zu 9956290128N
54 a2 [BUSHING 50 * 55 * 30 KKS:MBA19HA029G016 9956290161N
2| 2.5 sLS|EPOXY RESIN PRIMING COAT KKS:MBA19HA029G022 (x5 9956290225N
2 22 [PLUG M33 * 2 DIN 908 KKS:MBA19HA029G024 i ) 9956290241N
14 a2 [HEX. HEAD SCREW M45 * 140 KKS:MBA19HA030G018 gz 9956300182N
12 a2 [TAPER PIN 6 * 24 ( DIA 6h 10 * 24 ) MATERIAL:CF9SMnPb28 KKS:MBA19HA030G020 (9956300204N
26 a2 [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M42 * 200 KKS:MBA19HA030G022 g 9956300221N
16 a2 |HEX. HEAD SCREW M16 * 50 MAT:CARBON STEEL 8.8 KKS:MBA19HA031G014 z+  [9956310315N
4 a2 [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M20 * 100 DIN 933 KKS:MBA19HA031G045 zx 9956310455N
4 a2 [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M24 * 25 KKS:MBA19HA031G050 g 9956310501N
4 a2 [PIN ( DIA 20F 7 * 28)MATERIAL:X22CRMOV121 KKS:MBA19HA031G052 (s 9956310528N
4 22 [SCREW PLUG 55 * 2 MATERIAL:2C35 CK35 KKS:MBA19HA031G061 iy 9956310617N
6 22 STUD BOLT M52 * 440 SIEMENS TUN 03 KKS:MBA19HA031G901 < s 3 siiad 9956319011N
23 a2 [HEX. NUT M52 KKS:MBA19HA031G902 »_ses 9956319029N
TAPER PIN 30 * 250 ( DIA 30h 10 * 250 ) MATERIAL:CFO9SMnPb28
8 22 [KKS:MBA19HA031G904 9956319045N
2 22 [LOCKING PLATE 149 * 149 * 2 KKS:MBA19HA032G024 9956320248N
2 22 STUD BOLT M52 * 410 SIEMENS TUN 03 KKS:MBA19HA032G905 < s 3 siiud 9956329059N
1ST STAGE TURBINE STATOR BLADE KKS:MBA19HA054G001 a5 by iy ) culis y
34 e [ gallual gla 9956540019N
SIGNAL MICROSWITCH (4 WIRES) Z014.901 REF.100.1-1 BARTEC TYPO7-1511 250V
4 22 [KKS:MBA19HA077G602 9956776021N
)
2| 4c 542 |GASKET SMALL KIT Z006.392 REF.S1 KKS:MBA19HA077G603 9956776039N
)
2| 4c542<|GASKET BIG KIT ( Z006.393 REF.S2) KKS:MBA19HA077G604 9956776047N
17 a2 [BALL BEARING 32208 SET 1.12 KKS:MBA19HA077G801 Xy b 9956778015N
7 a2 [BALANCING SCREW M24 * 51/5 SIEMENS KUN 66 KKS:MBA19HB001G030 XYl (9956800304N
90 a2 [BALANCING PLUG 19 * 32 SIEMENS KUN 6 KKS:MBA19HB001G130 SVl 9956801301N
149 a2 [KEY 10 * 10 * 10 ( 10h 9 * 10 * 10 ) MAT:X22CRMOV121 KKS:MBA19HB002G003 9956810032N
181 a2 [SEAL WIRE 4 * 63/5 MAT:NICR20CO18TI KKS:MBA19HB002G005 9956810059N
178 a2 [SEAL WIRE 4 * 69/5 MAT:NICR20CO18TI KKS:MBA19HB002G006 9956810067N
182 a2 [SEAL STRIP 59/7 * 11 * 2/5 KKS:MBA19HB002G010 < yisl Jsws 9956810105N
3 2 [PIN 12h 11 * 26 KKS:MBA19HB002G011 (s 9956810113N
31 a2 [KEY 15 * 15 * 15 ( 15h 9 * 15 * 15 ) MAT:X22CRMOV121 KKS:MBA19HB004G003 9956830033N
44 ax SEAL WIRE 15 * 242/5 ( 15h 11 * 242/5 KKS:MBA19HB005G005 9956840055N
88 a2 SEAL STRIP 42/3 * 52/66 * 3/4 KKS:MBA19HB005G006 < siv! s 9956840063N
10 ax [SEAL STRIP 588/2 * 5 * 2/5 KKS:MBA19HBO05G010 < sl Jws 9956840101N
14 a2 [LOCKING PLATE 315/9 * 38/85 * 2/6 KKS:MBA19HB005G012 9956840128N
15 22 [LOCK WASHER 44 * 238/6 * 2 KKS:MBA19HB007G003 ! 5 &Y 9956860030N
15 22 [LOCK WASHER 32 * 176/4 * 2 KKS:MBA19HB008G003 !5 &Y 9956870035N
17 22 [LOCK WASHER 28 * 172/6 * 1/5 KKS:MBA19HB009G003 il s &I 9956880031N
21 a2 [LOCK WASHER 27 * 170/2 * 1/5 KKS:MBA19HB010G003 &l s &Y 9956890036N
22 22 [LOCK WASHER 24 * 153/9 * 1/5 KKS:MBA19HB011G003 il s &Y 9956900031N
22 22 [LOCK WASHER 24 * 161/4 * 1/5 KKS:MBA19HB012G003 &l s &Y 9956910037N

VW) F 4aia




G908 G16 WIS LTE u-‘-ﬂb-ﬂ\ LA GYVE AFLIVEN L{)é)ls Ul saasa

g s |V aaly VS 7 s P{ERE
2ND STAGE TURBINE ROTOR BLADE KKS:MBA19HB050G001 aals 3 iy y & jaias y
88 a3c [ sallual (gla 9957300011N
2ND STAGE TURBINE ROTOR BLADE KKS:MBA19HB050G002 s < (J&) & yaia o y
4 e | salll (sl sl 9957300020N
15 22 [COUPLING BOLT M42 * 235 KKS:MBA19MK001G003 9957340030N
15 22 [NUT M42 SIEMENS TUN 12100.1 KKS:MBA19MK001G004 » = 9957340048N
15 22 [PARALLEL PIN 16 * 24 (16m 6 * 24) DIN 7 KKS:MBA19MK001GO005 (s 9957340056N
130 22e WEIGHT 31 (29/8 * 18 * 13) KKS:MBA19MK001G010 435 9957340102N
11 22e [BUSHING 55H8 * 63h6 * L=124 KKS:MBA19MK001G014 9957340145N
4 22 [STUD BOLT M48 * 258 KKS:MBA19MK001G015 < s 3 siiu 9957340153N
8 2xe [SAFETY NUT M48 KKS:MBA19MK001G016 9957340161N
10 22 [BUSHING 55H8 * 63/1h6 * L=124 KKS:MBA19MK001G018 9957340188N
12 2xe [BUSHING 55H8 * 63/2h6 * L=124 KKS:MBA19MK001G019 9957340196N
12 22 [DISC COUPLE A6/5 ( 6/5 * 10/8 * 2/2) KKS:MBD19CX001G005 J:sS ¢l 9957380058N
2 22¢ [DISC COUPLE A5/2 (5/2 * 9 * 2/2) KKS:MBD19CX001G041 J;sS lus 9957380414N
2 22 [DISC COUPLE A4/3 (4/3 * 9 * 2/2) KKS:MBD19CX001G081 J;sS ¢l 9957380813N
15 22 [DISC COUPLE A8/2 (18/2 * 13/5 * 2/2) KKS:MBD19CX002G123 JisS ¢l 9957391238N
2 22e [THERMOCUPLE A300 * 3000-3K KUN 672.20 KKS:MBD19CX002G155 J;sS s 3 9957391556N
SHAFT VIBRATION DETECTOR TYPE:TQ402 111-402-000-01/01/09/24/01/01
4 22¢ [KKS:MBD19CX002G160 9957391602N
LOCKING WASHER 17 (17 * 36 * 1) MATERIAL:X5CRNI1810-UNI 8317
16 22¢ [KKS:MBD19HD001G010 sl 5 &Y 9957460108N
2 22e |SOCKET HEAD SCREW M16 * 40 UNI 5931 KKS:MBD19HD002G003 g 9957470031N
2 2xc [SOCKET HEAD SCREW M8 * 30 DIN 7984 KKS:MBD19HD002G008 z= 9957470081N
18 22 [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M12 * 40 DIN 933 KKS:MBD19HD003G008 zx 9957480087N
2 23 [STUD BOLT M20 * 100 DIN 939 KKS:MBD19HD004G013 <l 53 2 siud 9957490139N
2 22 [STUD BOLT M20 * 190 DIN 939 KKS:MBD19HD004G015 <l 5 2 siiu 9957490155N
2 22 [ANS ( BEARING HOUSING ) STUD BOLT M36 * 120 KKS:MBD19HD004G016 <l s: 3 siiul [9957490163N
5 22c [SOCKET HEAD SCREW M20 * 60 UNI 5931 KKS:MBD19HD004G017 & 9957490171N
HEXAGONAL NUT M20 MAT:8.8UNI-EN/20898/PO1GALVANIZ
84 22¢ [KKS:MBD19HD004G018 o 9957490180N
2 2xe [LOCK WASHER 37 (37 * 75 * 1/6 ) DIN 93 KKS:MBD19HD004G022 sl s &Y 9957490228N
6 i [SEAL STRIP 8 * 2 SIEMENS MUN 541.1/1 KKS:MBD19HD0O05G008 < yiss! Jaas 9957500088N
2 2xe [TAPER PIN 6 * 55 ( DIA 6h 10 * 55) KKS:MBD19HD005G010 9957500100N
HEX. HEAD SCREW M8 * 20 MAT:CARBON STEEL 8.8 UNI 5739
9 22e [KKS:MBD19HD0O06G015 gz 9957510156N
2 22c [SOCKET HEAD SCREW M27 * 100 UNI 5931 KKS:MBD19HD006G106 zx 9957511063N
39 2xc [HEX. HEAD SCREW M8 * 30 MAT:CARBON STEEL 8.8 KKS:MBD19HD006G205 g 9957512051N
2 22 [HEXAGONAL NUT M8 UNI 5588 KKS:MBD19HDO006G207 & < 9957512078N
2 22 [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M24 * 230 UNI 5737 KKS:MBD19HD007G004 &= 9957520046N
2 22 [TAPER PIN 20 * 280 ( DIA 20h 10 * 280 KKS:MBD19HD007G006 9957520062N
4 22c [SOCKET HEAD SCREW M10 * 20 UNI 5931 KKS:MBD19HD007G020 g 9957520208N
2 22 [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M10 * 22 DIN 933 KKS:MBD19HD008G013 & 9957530131N
6 22 [STUD BOLT M42 * 280 SIEMENS TUN 03 KKS:MBD19HD009G008 <l 5 3 sius) 9957540080N
6 22e |SOCKET HEAD SCREW M30 * 90 UNI 5931 KKS:MBD19HD009G010 g 9957540101N
11 22 [HEXAGONAL NUT M42 UNI 5588 KKS:MBD19HD0O09G012 »_ = 9957540128N
11 22 [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M12 * 35 DIN 933 KKS:MBD19HD010G003 zx 9957550034N
86 22c [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M16 * 55 DIN 933 KKS:MBD19HD010G004 g 9957550042N
2 22 [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M12 * 30 UNI 5739 KKS:MBD19HD011G008 & 9957560081N

W) 0 daiia




G908 G16 WIS LTE u-‘-ﬂb-ﬂ\ LA GYVE AFLIVEN L{)é)ls Ul saasa

$5294

YIS aal g VS 7

YIS X

22c |SOCKET HEAD SCREW M12 * 30 UNI 5931 KKS:MBD19HD011G010 &

9957560102N

2ac ([SEAL STRIP 12 * 2 SIEMENS MUN 541.1 KKS:MBD19HD012G015

9957570159N

22c |SOCKET HEAD SCREW M12 * 40 UNI 5931 KKS:MBD19HD012G016 &

9957570167N

2ac [SOCKET HEAD SCREW M27 * 70 UNI 5931 KKS:MBD19HD013G008 z

9957580081N

NINITWININ

22c [TAPER PIN 16 * 80 (DIA 16h 10 * 80) KKS:MBD19HD013G009

9957580090N

40

2ac |SPRING ELEMENT 65 * 36 * 5/22 KKS:MBD19HD013G013

9957580138N

N

e |STUD BOLT M36 * 310 DIN 2510/P.3 KKS:MBD19HD014G004 < s 3 siiusl

9957590044N

22 [HEXAGONAL NUT M36 KKS:MBD19HDO014G005 o _x=

9957590052N

65

22 |SEAL RING 61 * 75 * 2 MATERIAL:CU KKS:MBH19BR001G028 S J

9957640289N

20

2ac [HEX. HEAD SCREW M20 * 100 MAT:8.8UNI KKS:MBH19BR001G042 zx

9957640424N

2ac [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M16 * 35 DIN 933 KKS:MBH19BR001G045 &

9957640459N

141

22 [HEXAGONAL NUT M16 UNI 5588 KKS:MBH19BR001G046 o -

9957640467N

LOCK WASHER 80 * 35 * 1 MATERIAL:ASTM/A234GRWPC/A
2e [KKS:MBH19BRO01G047 il 5 &Y

9957640475N

a2 [RING (ARGUS ITEM 45) ORD.NR.3123-0100-525226 KKS:MBK19AA001G010 X))

9957680108N

2ac [PISTON RING (ARGUS ITEM 50) ORD.NR.3122-0100-218030 KKS:MBK19AA001G013

9957680132N

22 |RING 417/6 * 437/8 * 10 KKS:MBK19MK001G003 S,

9957730032N

15

22e [KKS:MBL19CP001G601,REF:34.01 ) sls 5 (mse) o oally ol s a5 5k

9957766011N

K

9957766118N

9957766126N

ENZA

9957766134N

9957766177N

9957766517N

9957766525N

9957766533N

9957780153N

9957780196N

9957780200N

9957780226N

9957780234N

9957780242N

9957780251N

9957830029N

9957830053N

9957830061N

9957830070N

LS

9957850933N

9957859035N

9957870152N

9957870764N

9957870888N

9957870951N

9957871124N

PULSE VALVE TH-50-M CLEANING FILTER 2 INCH KKS:MBL19CP001G602 , BOP
19957766029N |




Q9L G16 2ty LTE 5 (omibas) @l jrant Ciga Lad S Ll gagaga

g s |V aaly VS 7 s P{ERE
38 22¢ [HEX. NUT M24 KKS:MBM19HA001G121 » < 9957871213N
2 22 |0-RING 375 * 5 PROFILE A10 KKS:MBM19HA001G122 Ky, 9957871221N
13 22¢ [KKS:MBM19HAOQ01G123 ) s &Y ass cral g 52y (3l s 8 ll 0 D22 * 0/5 9957871232N
4 2 |[GASKET 623/9 * 629/9 * 5 KKS:MBM19HA002G008 <Sus 9957880085N
16 222 |STUD BOLT M16 * 45 DIN 939 KKS:MBM19HA002G009 <l 53 3 st 9957880093N
50 22 |[HEXAGONAL NUT M16 DIN 934 KKS:MBM19HA002G010 » e 9957880107N
HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M42 * 177 MATERIAL:40CRMOV147
4 ax [KKS:MBM19HA003G008 = 9957890081N
186 22 |WASHER 21 * 37 * 3 MAT:30CRMOV9 KKS:MBM19HA003G012 _<!s 9957890129N
44 22 |WASHER 43 * 68 * 5 KKS:MBM19HA003G013 il 9957890137N
2 e |GASKET (WASHER) 20 * 33 * 2 KKS:MBM19HA003G066 <Su& 9957890668N
72 a2 [SOCKET HEAD SCREW M16 * 20 KKS:MBM19HA004G041 zx 9957900415N
72 a2 [SAFETY PLATE 30/5 * 27 * 18/5 KKS:MBM19HA004G042 <uly i 9957900426N
84 22 [SPECIAL SCREW SOCKET HAED BOLT M16 * 55 KKS:MBM19HAOQO4G045 (= sads zv [9957900451N
FLAME TUBE BRICK TYPE:B-L 190 * 200 * 38 SIZE:190 * 200mm
20 22 [KKS:MBM19HA004G072 5 0505 sal(2%) 9957900725N
20 22 |BRICK HOLDER FOR BRICK TYPE:A1,A2 BG:10530 KKS:MBM19HAQ04G342 <&l y [9957903421N
BRICK HOLDER FOR BRICK TYPE:A1,A2 BG:10530 KKS:MBM19HA004G342 ala &l 5
50 22 |5 o5s(208) 9957903423N
41 22 |BRICK HOLDER FOR BRICK TYPE:A1,A2 BG:10530 KKS:MBM19HAQ04G352 _ala &by [9957903523N
BRICK HOLDER FOR BRICK TYPE:A1,A2 BG:10530 KKS:MBM19HA004G352 _ala <l »
50 22 |5 05s(28) 9957903525N
10 e [REFRACTORY TILE KKS:MBM19HAO04G 5 055 21501 (2 %) 9957905013N
FLAME TUBE BRICK TYPE:A1,A2 160 * 140 * 38 SIZE:160 * 140mm
393 2xe [KKS:MBM19HAO004G502 sl 9957905025N
2 22 |ROLLER 80 * 30 KKS:MBM19HA004G901 9957909011N
8 a2 [SOCKET HEAD SCREW M8 * 16K UNI 5931 KKS:MBM19HA004G903 zx 9957909032N
145 22 |BRICK HOLDER FOR BRICK TYPE:B-L 150 * 45/7 * 18 KKS:MBM19HA004G906 9957909067N
495 2xc |PROFILED SECTION 16 * 16 * 5/8 KKS:MBM19HA004G907 9957909075N
24 22¢ |BRICK HOLDER 150 * 55/7 * 18 KKS:MBM19HA004G909 9957909091N
45 22 |PIN DIA 21/8 * 23 KKS:MBM19HA004G911 o 9957909113N
12 22 |ROLLER DIA 80 * 23 KKS:MBM19HA004G912 9957909121N
10 2xc |BRICK HOLDER 150 * 55/7 * 18 KKS:MBM19HA004G927 9957909270N
4 22c |PROFILED SECTION 190 * 47 * 15 KKS:MBM19HA004G931 9957909318N
4 2xc |PROFILED SECTION 190 * 47 * 15 KKS:MBM19HA004G932 9957909326N
12 22 |BRICK HOLDER 150 * 40/7 * 9 KKS:MBM19HA004G933 9957909334N
18 2xc |PROFILED SECTION 203 * 47 * 15 KKS:MBM19HA004G935 9957909351N
2 22 [BUSHING O/D 119 * 144 KKS:MBM19HA006G012 9957920125N
2 22 |PIN DIA 200 * 278 KKS:MBM19HA006G013 (i 9957920133N
2 22 |JANGEL 65 * 39 * 20 KKS:MBM19HA006G015 9957920150N
2 2 |[GASKET 123 * 4 MAT:1001126 UST372 KKS:MBM19HA006G016 <Sus 9957920168N
20 222 |STUD BOLT M24 * 65 KKS:MBM19HA006G017 <l 53 3 st 9957920176N
24 22 |CAP NUT M24 DIN 2510/P.6 KKS:MBM19HA006G018 5 s 9957920184N
4 22 |CONE HALF 2324 * 1162 * 704/9 * 10 KKS:MBM19HA006G900 9957929009N
4 2xc |PLATE 2326/3 * 100 * 10 KKS:MBM19HA006G901 <l 9957929017N
4 22 |CONE HALF 2278/4 * 1139/2 * 1531/7 KKS:MBM19HA006G902 9957929025N
32 22 |SCREW PLUG GAS 1/8"A DIN 908 KKS:MBM19HA008G021 i 9957940215N
41 e [SEAL RING A10 (10/2 * 13/4 * 1) KKS:MBM19HA008G022 Ky Jss 9957940223N

WY daia




Q9L G16 2ty LTE 5 (omibas) @l jrant Ciga Lad S Ll gagaga

g s |V aaly VS 7 s P{ERE
96 22 [STUD BOLT M12 * 120 DIN 939 KKS:MBM19HA008G025 <ol 5 2 siiu 9957940258N
96 22¢ [LOCK WASHER 13 (13 * 30 * 1) DIN 93 KKS:MBM19HA008G027 il s &Y 9957940274N
13 2xc [SEAL RING D105 (105 * 115 * 2/5) KKS:MBM19HA009G004 Sy Jaw 9957950041N
4 22 [THRUST DISC 26 * 142 * 9 KKS:MBM19HA009G005 9957950059N
4 22 [THRUST DISC 26 * 142 * 11/5 KKS:MBM19HA009G006 9957950067N
24 22 [0-RING 31 * 3 KKS:MBM19HA009G007 5 ) b 5 slii Ky ) o) 9957950075N
48 2x¢ |SOCKET HEAD SCREW M5 * 10K DIN 7984 KKS:MBM19HA009G010 & 9957950105N
48 2 [SEAL RING A5/5 (5/5 * 8 * 1) KKS:MBM19HA009G014 Sy Js 9957950148N
2 2 [RING 1252 * 1276 * 105 KKS:MBM19HA020G001 K, 9957970017N
DIAGONAL SWIRLER ( PREMIX BURNER ) TYPE:HR3 DIA:464 * 282
16 22 [KKS:MBM19KV016G101 9957991014N
—Cwd
3| 4= 5.24|PACKING BOX KKS:MBN19AA003G027 9958030271N
MOTORIZED MULTIPORT COCK 804 * 240
KKS:MBN19AA020G001,TAG:MBN21AA001,MBN22AA00T ol e 43 a s a8 5 sl g Jb
3 e | ) s Sl 9958100016N
2 2xc |GASKET ORD.NR.6203-0100-623021 KKS:MBN19AA020G402 <Su& 9958104020N
2 22 |0-RING ORD.NR.0311-2103-150232 KKS:MBN19AA020G403 Syl 9958104038N
2 22 |0-RING ORD.NR.0311-2102-150022 KKS:MBN19AA020G404 S s 9958104046N
2 22 [CLOGGING INDICATOR 8 BAR 115 PSI B-12 mPm KKS:MBN19AA072G152 9958151524N
-3 [SEAL KIT FOR SERVO CYLINDER FOR TYPE:HCXM4-9-A10-50/20-65-V/10/AN
2| 4c sa2a|KKS:MBN19AA072G310 9958153101N
4 2 [VALVE PLUG BG 05502 KKS:MBN19AA101G005 9958200053N
2 22 [PIN 4 * 36 UNI 6875 KKS:MBN19AA101G012 o 9958200126N
-
3| 4c sa3<|PACKING BOX KKS:MBN19AA101G027 9958200274N
3 22 [SEALING RING KKS:MBN19AA101G042 9958200428N
2 22 [BACK-UP RING KKS:MBN19AA101G057 9958200576N
2 22e [LEVEL SWITCH TYPE:ALVR 1/5VU L190 SVD KKS:MBN19AP001G111 9958251111N
6 22 [STOP VALVE MALE-FEMALE 1/2" PN400 KKS:MBN19AP001G512 s < siul 9958255125N
PRESSURE SWITCH 0/5~10 BAR NORGREN (HERION) 1811615
5 22c [KKS:MBN19AP001G521 gt oy 1 9958255214N
PRESSURE SWITCH 3~63 BAR NORGREN (HERION) 1811915 KKS:MBN19AP001G522
4 36 [ gus iy 9958255222N
DIFF. PRESSURE SWITCH 1~30 BAR (HERION) 01819716) KKS:MBN19AP001G524
2 220 [ g iy 9958255249N
2 22 [NEEDLE VALVE TYPE:PAW 501.0000 DN8 PN400 KKS:MBN19AP001G613 9958256130N
CHECK VALVE TYPE:RHZ 10-PSR-ED-0/5 ONTROL FLUID KKS:MBN19AP001G614 Sa
2 Qe |5l 9958256148N
-1 [GASKET SET FOR PUMP TYPE:VHF660R40E7BS-W159 KKS:MBN19AP001G913 <Sus
6| 4c sanaiin 9958259139N
ELASTIC COUPLIN TYPE:A24-WN314-32 POS. ALLWEILER 900-901
2 22e [KKS:MBN19AP001G914 9958259147N
2 2xc IDIFFER PRESSURE SWITCH BOLLFILER TYPE:4.36.2 KKS:MBN19AP001G952 gz s »& 1 [9958259520N
- [FILTER GASKET SET 150/350 FOR DUPLEX FILTER TYPE:2.68.2.355.750.15
6| 4= sa2e|KKS:MBN19AP001G953 9958259538N
HEX. HEAD M12 * 20 MAT:CARBON STEEL 8.8 UNI 5739-8.8 KKS:MBN19BR001G255
44 2 | g 9958302557N
30 22c [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M20 * 80 DIN 933 KKS:MBN19BR001G263 g 9958302638N
9 22 [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M8 * 16 DIN 933 KKS:MBN19BR0O01G268 gz 9958302689N

WA daia




Q9L G16 2ty LTE 5 (omibas) @l jrant Ciga Lad S Ll gagaga

g s |V aaly VS 7 s P{ERE
48 a2c [0-RING 16/3 * 21/1 * 2/4 MATERIAL:VITON KKS:MBN19BR001G501 K, 3l 9958305017N
10 a2 [HEXAGONAL NUT M30 UNI 5588 KKS:MBN19BR0O01G903 » s 9958309039N
17 a2c [0-RING 90 * 97/1 * 3/55 MATERIAL:VITON KKS:MBN19BR002G034 5l 9958310347N
2 s [COMPLETE PIPELINE 11 * 25 L=608/2 KKS:MBN19KV021G003 9958350039N
2 a2 [NOZZLE COMPLETE 5/6 * 28 L=45/2 KKS:MBN19KV021G004 9958350047N
2 a2c [GUIDE BUSHING 18 * 45/9 L=25 KKS:MBN19KV021G005 9958350055N
32 a2c [0-RING 18/2 * 3 KKS:MBN19KV021G006 <S5 9958350063N
56 a2c [O-RING 44 * 2 PROFILE A10 KKS:MBN19KV021G010 &)l 9958350101N
88 a2c [O-RING 64 * 3 KKS:MBN19KV021G011 S sl 9958350110N
3 e [VALVE PLUG BG 05602 KKS:MBP19AA001G005 9958400052N
3 aac [SEAT BG 05602 KKS:MBP19AA001G006 9958400061N
2 aae [GASKET 234 * 200 * 3/5 BG 05602 KKS:MBP19AA001G008 <Suk 9958400087N
8 a2 [PIN 5 * 45 MATERIAL:AISI304 KKS:MBP19AA001G012 (i 9958400125N
2 aac [GASKET 214 * 196 * 3/5 KKS:MBP19AA001G014 <K 9958400141N
4 aac [GASKET VORTEX 174 * 156 * 3/5 KKS:MBP19AA001G015 < 9958400150N
2 a2¢ [0-RING VITON KKS:MBP19AA001G047 K, 9958400478N
4 aac [GASKET 169 * 134 * 1/5 KKS:MBP19AA001G050 <Sus 9958400508N
6 aac [SEAT INSERT BG 05602 KKS:MBP19AA001G051 9958400516N
7 a2¢ [0-RING VITON KKS:MBP19AA001G052 K, 9958400524N
6 a2¢ [0-RING VITON KKS:MBP19AA001G053 K, 9958400532N
9 a2¢ [0-RING VITON KKS:MBP19AA001G057 K, 9958400575N
2 a:c [SEALING RING CODE 1BPO46EOOMO1 KKS:MBP19AA005G032 9958450327N
2 a2c [0-RING VITON CODE AG1466088 KKS:MBP19AA005G047 K, 9958450475N
SEAL RING 134 * 119 * 4/5 CODE:P24499163A00080 KKS:MBP19AA005G053 s
2 2ae | B0 pi 5188 Sy 9958450530N
3 a:c [0-RING CODE AGU1391089 KKS:MBP19AA005G054 S )s) 9958450548N
2 a2 [0-RING VITON CODE AGU1466088 KKS:MBP19AA005G057 K, ! 9958450572N
FUEL GAS CONTROL VALVE MODEL:PARCOL 1-6933 GBR 568 * 500 * 700 ND200
2 s [NP40 BG:06802 KKS:MBP19AA005G999,TAG:MBP13AA151 9958459901N
)
3| 4 5e34|PACKING BOX KKS:MBP19AA007G027 9958470271N
4 aac [GASKET 87 * 72/2 * 1/5 KKS:MBP19AA007G037 <Sul 9958470379N
FILTER ELEMENT 52 * 115 TYPE:FPD-21-CO7-X-F-HB-E3 BG:06812
10 a2e [KKS:MBP19AA016G601 MBP19AA007G992 silé 9958526013N
2 aac [GASKET (STRIP) ORD NR:3123-0100-521342 KKS:MBP19AA021G002 <Sul 9958550020N
2 aac [GASKET (SEAL RING) ORD NR:3123-0100-526616 KKS:MBP19AA021G003 <Sul 9958550038N
2 a2e [THRUST RING (FPM) ORD NR:3123-0065-520611 KKS:MBP19AA021G004 9958550046N
2 aae [THRUST RING (FPM) ORD NR:3123-0065-520611 KKS:MBP19AA021G005 9958550054N
2 a2¢ [RING (FPM) ORD NR:3123-0100-525226 KKS:MBP19AA021G006 <X, 9958550062N
4 a2c [0-RING (FPM) ORD NR:0311-2502-150431 KKS:MBP19AA021G007 <S5 995855007 1N
2 aac [GASKET (SEAL RING) ORD NR:3123-0100-526585 KKS:MBP19AA021G008 <Sul 9958550089N
4 a2¢ [0-RING (FPM) ORD NR:0311-2402-151175 KKS:MBP19AA021G011 <X 9958550119N
2 aae [THRUST RING ORD NR:3123-0100-521338 KKS:MBP19AA021G012 9958550127N
2 a:c [STRIP ORD NR:3123-0100-526586 KKS:MBP19AA021G013 9958550135N
4 aac [GASKET ORD NR:6203-0100-623021 KKS:MBP19AA021G015 <Sul 9958550151N
4 a:¢ [0-RING (FPM) ORD NR:0311-2103-150232 KKS:MBP19AA021G016 <S5 9958550160N
4 a2¢ [0-RING (FPM) ORD NR:0311-2102-150022 KKS:MBP19AA021G017 <S5 9958550178N
4 a2¢ [0-RING (FPM) ORD NR:0311-2403-150100 KKS:MBP19AA021G020 <X s 9958550208N

VW54 dsia




Q9L G16 2ty LTE 5 (omibas) @l jrant Ciga Lad S Ll gagaga

g s |V aaly VS 7 s P{ERE
2 s |GASKET (SEAL RING) ORD NR:3123-0100-527425 KKS:MBP19AA021G021 <S8 9958550216N
2 22 |GASKET (STRIP) ORD NR:3123-0100-521342 KKS:MBP19AA022G002 <S8 9958560025N
2 22 |GASKET (SEAL RING) ORD NR:3123-0100-526616 KKS:MBP19AA022G003 <S8 9958560033N
2 2ac [THRUST RING (FPM) ORD NR:3123-0065-520611 KKS:MBP19AA022G004 9958560041N
2 22c [THRUST RING (FPM) ORD NR:3123-0065-520611 KKS:MBP19AA022G005 9958560050N
2 a2 RING (FPM) ORD NR:3123-0100-525226 KKS:MBP19AA022G006 <X 9958560068N
2 222 |0-RING (FPM) ORD NR:0311-2502-150431 KKS:MBP19AA022G007 Xl 9958560076N
2 22 |GASKET (SEAL RING) ORD NR:3123-0100-526585 KKS:MBP19AA022G008 <S8 9958560084N
4 22 |0-RING (FPM) ORD NR:0311-2402-151175 KKS:MBP19AA022G011 Xl 9958560114N
2 2ac [THRUST RING ORD NR:3123-0100-521338 KKS:MBP19AA022G012 9958560122N
2 22e |STRIP ORD NR:3123-0100-526586 KKS:MBP19AA022G013 9958560131N
4 s |GASKET ORD NR:6203-0100-623021 KKS:MBP19AA022G015 <Su8 9958560157N
4 a2 |0-RING ORD NR:0311-2103-150232 KKS:MBP19AA022G016 Xl 9958560165N
4 222 |0-RING ORD NR:0311-2102-150022 KKS:MBP19AA022G017 Kl 9958560173N
4 22 |0-RING (FPM) ORD NR:0311-2403-150100 KKS:MBP19AA022G020 Xl 9958560203N
2 22 |SEAL RING ORD NR:3103-0040-234502 KKS:MBP19AA023G005 S J 9958570055N
2 a2 |0-RING ORD NR:0311-2403-150853 KKS:MBP19AA023G006 <Xl 9958570063N
2 22c |GASKET (SEAL RING) ORD NR:3743-0040-526679 KKS:MBP19AA023G007 9958570071N
2 22c |STRIP (BEARING RING) ORD NR:3743-0050-526681 KKS:MBP19AA023G008 9958570080N
2 22c |GASKET (SEAL RING) ORD NR:3743-0050-526682 KKS:MBP19AA023G009 9958570098N
2 a2 |0-RING ORD NR:0311-2403-150400 KKS:MBP19AA023G011 Xl 9958570110N
2 22 [S|IDING RING ORD NR:3743-0050-524721 KKS:MBP19AA023G012 9958570128N
2 22e [DISC ORD NR:3743-0050-525049 KKS:MBP19AA023G013 <lun 9958570136N
2 22c |GASKET (SEAL RING) ORD NR:3743-0050-526683 KKS:MBP19AA023G014 9958570144N
4 2 |GASKET ORD NR:6203-0100-623021 KKS:MBP19AA023G016 <S8 9958570161N
4 222 |0-RING ORD NR:0311-2103-150232 KKS:MBP19AA023G017 Kl 9958570179N
4 a2 |0-RING ORD NR:0311-2102-150022 KKS:MBP19AA023G018 Xl 9958570187N
92 e |DISC COUPLE A28/5 (28/5 * 42 * 3/4) KKS:MBP19AA089G013 J; S clun 9958650130N
48 2ac [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M14 * 35 KKA:MBP19AA089G022 zx 9958650223N
48 2ac [HEXAGONAL NUT M14 KKA:MBP19AA089G023 » < 9958650235N
8 2ac [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M20 * 140 KKA:MBP19AA089G026 & 9958650267N
8 2ae [HIGH HEXAGONAL NUT M12 UNI 5587 KKA:MBP19AA089G055 o = 9958650555N
-Cuwd
4| 4c 5a>«|SEAL SET (SIDE A) KKA:MBP19AA089G517 9958655174N
62 sae [TYPE:FG-20-H-7 KKS:MBP19AA095G210 FILTER & (38 ,uld yils 9958702105N
20 22 INTRUMENT GAS FILTER ELEMENT TYPE:2 0005 G40 AOO KKS:MBP19AA095G231 9958702318N
2 22 [MANUAL BALL VALVE 8" * 6" KKS:MBP19AA095G240 s Ju 9958702407N
2 e [SOLENOID VALVE MODEL:C28T60COF KKS:MBP19AA095G251 45 i sislu 9958702512N
2 2 [|EVEL GLASS TYPE:BR23GP12 KKS:MBP19AA095G810 9958708103N
2 22e |SPARE PARTS FOR LEVEL GLASS TYPE:BR23GP12 KKS:MBP19AA095G810-1 9958708104N
2 2 [ EVEL SWITCHES TYPE:74-A-2-2M2-EP KKS:MBP19AA095G820 9958708201N
-2 [SPARE PARTS FOR LEVEL SWITCHE ( Z-15GW21-B) KKS:MBP19AA095G820-3 BOP
2| 4= s>|REF:33.23 9958708205N
2 22c [PRESSURE REGULATOR ( DRESSER UBAN AS1 ) CARRARO KKS:MBP19AA095G910 9958709100N
7 2 [MANUAL BALL VALVE EBV 8" * 6" 380 * 380 * 500 KKS:MBP19AA095G931 s Ju 9958709312N

WY dsia




Q9L G16 2ty LTE 5 (omibas) @l jrant Ciga Lad S Ll gagaga

g s |V aaly VS 7 s P{ERE
2 e |GASKET SET (BODY) VITON CODE:7.81075.W KKS:MBP19AT001G002 < KRS 9958720022N
24 e [SEAL RING A80 * 90 (80/9 * 89/5 * 2/5) KKS:MBP19BR001G011 S J 9958750118N
HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M20 * 75 MAT:8.8UNI -EN/20898/P.1 GALVANIZ
61 e [KKS:MBP19BR001G012 zu 9958750126N
16 2ac |PARALLEL PIN 8 * 50 (DIA 8m 6 * 50) DIN 7 KKS:MBP19BR001G020 o JVJL 9958750207N
8 22c [COMPENSTOR MINOR EXP BELLOW TYPE:VS-N KKS:MBP19BR001G902 9958759026N
7 22c [COMPENSTOR MINOR EXP BELLOW TYPE:VS-N KKS:MBP19BR001G903 9958759034N
4 2ac [HEX. HEAD SCREW M12 * 50 MAT:CARBON STEEL 8.8 KKS:MBP19BR001G907 zx 9958759077N
10 22e |O-RING A10 (326 * 3) KKS:MBP19KV010G006 Sl 9958800069N
18 22e [BLOCKING PLAQUE MAT:15MO03 KKS:MBP19KV010G015 9958800158N
60 e [SAFETY PLATE WITH TWO HOLES 16 * 50 KKS:MBP19KV010G016 <y Sdw 9958800166N
32 e [SHIM 80 * 50 * 2 MAT:X6CRNI1810 KKS:MBP19KV010G019 axi 9958800191N
32 e [SHIM 80 * 50 * 1 MAT:X6CRNI1810 EN/10131 KKS:MBP19KV010G020 s 9958800204N
5 2ae [FUEL GAS BURNER (NOZZLE CAP) KKS:MBP19KV025G001 9958850015N
8 22c |O-RING 31/5 * 36/8 * 2/65 VITON KKS:MBQ19AA001G041 Sy 9959010410N
6 2ac [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M12 * 55 DIN 933 KKS:MBQ19AA001G050 z 9959010509N
8 22c [O-RING 28 * 33/3 * 2/65 MATERIAL:VITON KKS:MBQ19AA001G100 Sy 9959011009N
7 e [O-RING 25 * 30/3 * 2/65 VITON KKS:MBQ19AA001G158 Sy 9959011581N
6 22 [PLUG G1/2"A DIN 910 KKS:MBQ19AA001G167 9959011670N
2 2xc [SEAL RING DRAGER NP D4742 KKS:MBQ19BB001G203 9959052031N
16 22c [LOCKING WASHER 6/4 * 19 * 0/5 0 DIN 93 KKS:MBQ19BR001G009 9959100095N
28 e [SEAL RING A14 (14 * 18 * 1/5 ) MATERIAL:CU KKS:MBQ19BR001G011 Sy daw 9959100117N
2 e |GASKET (AMOT) KKS:MBV19AA001G902 EES 9959259027N
12 22e |0-RING (AMOT) KKS:MBV19AA001G903 Sl 9959259035N
6 e |O-RING (AMOT) KKS:MBV19AA001G904 Sl 9959259043N
4 22 [PLUG G1/4" DIN 910 KKS:MBV19AA002G070 9959260700N
7 2ac (O-RING 28/43 * 3/4 * 3/53 VITON KKS:MBV19AA002G913 Sy 9959269138N
-
2| 4c35.32|O-RING 9/81 * 1/5 * 1/78 VITON KKS:MBV19AA002G914 Sy 9959269146N
8 22c [O-RING 2/9 * 1/78 VITON KKS:MBV19AA002G921 Sy 9959269219N
8 22 [0-RING 9 * 2 VITON KKS:MBV19AA002G922 Sy 9959269227N
5 22c [O-RING 47/22 * 54/28 * 3/35 VITON KKS:MBV19AA002G986 Sy 9959269863N
2 2ac [BALL BEARING 3060ZZ 7/97 * 15/9 * 3/96 KKS:MBV19AN001G004 Sy by 9959300043N
2 22e [HYLOMAR CASING SEALING R13075 KKS:MBV19AN001G006 9959300060N
-Cuwd
8| 4c 542« |GASKET SET ORD NR:524-10133-5 KKS:MBV19AP001G905 < <& 9959359056N
2 2ac [CROWN GEAR A42/55 (95 * 126) KKS:MBV19AP001G906 9959359064N
2 22 [GASKET KKS:MBV19AP002G015 <S8 9959360154N
2 22 [BALL BEARING 62127C3 KKS:MBV19AP002G017 Sl 9959360172N
2 22 [BALL BEARING 62127C3 KKS:MBV19AP002G018 Sl 9959360184N
2 2xc [BALL BEARING 62127C3 KKS:MBV19AP003G017 Sl 9959370178N
2 22 [BALL BEARING 62127C3 KKS:MBV19AP003G018 Sl 9959370189N
2 e IMPELLER (FINDER ITEM 3) KKS:MBV19AP004G102 9959381027N
2 2ae [FLEXIBLE COUPLING (FINDER ITEM 60 ) KKS:MBV19AP004G125 9959381256N
-Cuwd
3| 4= 5«2« |SEAL SET CODE NR 9998-E-1538-5959-G1 KKS:MBV19AP006G103 9959401036N
-Cuwd
2| 4= 5024 |GASKET SET (NOT SHOWN) KKS:MBV19AT001G005 GRS 9959450053N

VWO dsia




Q9L G16 2ty LTE 5 (omibas) @l jrant Ciga Lad S Ll gagaga

g s |V aaly VS 7 s P{ERE
2 22 [0-RING VITON KKS:MBV19AT001G011 Sl 9959450118N
4 a2 [GASKET 80 * 144 * 2 KKS:MBV19BR003G027 =S 9959520272N
5 a2 [0-RING 30 * 35/3 * 2/65 VITON KKS:MBV19BR003G028 S 9959520281N
2 22 [WASHER 315 * 395 * 2 KKS:MBV19BR003G915 s 9959529156N
4 22 |GASKET 980 * 600 * 2 (2 * 980 * 600) KKS:MBV19BR015G804 <Su8 9959608048N
2 a2 [GASKET 650 * 420 * 2 (2 * 650 * 420) KKS:MBV19BR015G806 <S8 9959608064N
2 22 |GASKET 510 * 610 * 2 (2 * 610 * 510) KKS:MBV19BR015G810 <S8 9959608102N
2 22 [0-RING 387 * 397/6 * 5/3 VITON KKS:MBV19BR015G812 X)) 9959608129N
4 e [WASHER 19 (19 * 34 * 3) DIN 125 KKS:MBV19BR015G827 -l 9959608277N
2 22 [0-RING 325 * 335/6 * 5/3 VITON KKS:MBV19BR015G829 X)) 9959608293N
4 e |[FLAT GASKET 325 * 385 * 2 ND300 NP16 DIN 2690 KKS:MBV19BR015G831 9959608315N
2 22e [FLAT GASKET 61 * 107 * 2 ND50 NP40 DIN 2690 KKS:MBV19BR015G850 9959608501N
8 22 [0-RING 32/92 * 39/98 * 3/53 VITON KKS:MBV19BR015G905 s 9959609052N
2 2xe [FLAT GASKET 35 * 70 * 2 ND25 NP40 DIN 2690 KKS:MBV19BR027G908 9959659084N
2 22e |[FLAT GASKET 49 * 92 * 2 ND40 NP40 DIN 2690 KKS:MBV19BR027G910 9959659106N
FLOAT SWITCH TYPE:IEG (MMF 100/300) KKS:MBX19AP009G005,TAG:MBX01CLO02
2 220 [ san Cld 9959700050N
AIR BREATHER FILTER TYPE:CBB.31.B.08 CD 115 * 100
2 22 |[KKS:MBX19AP009G007,TAG:MBX01AT002 9959700076N
2 22 |FILTER ELEMENT TYPE:EBB31CD FOR FILTER POS 7 KKS:MBX19AP009G071 silé 9959700718N
2 e |CLOSE-WEAVE MESH NR.12 485 * 485 KKS:MBX19AT001G017 9959740175N
2 22 |CLOSE-WEAVE MESH NR.12 485 * 440 KKS:MBX19AT001G018 9959740183N
4 22 [MULTIFUNCTION PROCESSOR (IMMFP12) KKS:MBY19GW001G005 9959900059N
3 22e IMULTIFUNCTION PROCESSOR (IMMFP03) ABB KKS:MBY19GW001G010 9959900105N
5 22e IDIGITAL SLAVE INPUT (IMDSI22) KKS:MBY19GW001G015 9959900156N
4 22 |DIGITAL SLAVE OUTPUT (IMDS014) KKS:MBY19GW001G020 9959900202N
2 22 JANALOG SLAVE INPUT (IMASI13) KKS:MBY19GWO001G025 9959900253N
3 22 [TURBI SPEED ADAPTER SLAVE (IMTSA01) KKS:MBY19GW001G030 9959900300N
2 22 |[HYDRAULIC SERVO SLAVE (IMHSS03) KKS:MBY19GW001G035 9959900351N
5 22 JANALOG SLAVE OUTPUT (IMAS011) KKS:MBY19GW001G040 9959900407N
CABLE IKTUO1-2/4 FOR ANALOG SLAVE OUTPUT (IMAS011)
4 2e [KKS:MBY19GW001G040-1 Jis 9959900408N
3 22 INETWORK INTERFACE PROCESSOR INNISO1 (INNIS11) KKS:MBY19GW001G045 9959900458N
3 23 [CARD NTMFO1 FOR INFINET TO COMPUTER TRANSFER KKS:MBY19GW001G055-3  |9959900558N
2 22c [RACK FOR INFINET TO COMPUTER TRANSFER SET INICTO1 KKS:MBY19GWO001G055-2[9959900559N
CABLE JM9.8707.830.20 IKLSO1-2 JM9.8707.510.20 IKTUO1-2
4 22e [KKSMBY19GW001G055-1 Jis 9959900560N
5 22 JANALOG SLAVE INPUT (IMFEC12) KKS:MBY19GWO001G060 9959900601N
CABLE IKTUO1-2/4 FOR ANALOG SLAVE INPUT (IMFEC12) KKS:MBY19GW001G060-1
4 e | JiS 9959900602N
8 22 |DIGITAL INPUT TERMINATION UNIT (NTDIO1) KKS:MBY19GW001G075 9959900750N
8 22 |ANALOG INPUT TERMINATION UNIT (NTAIO5) (NTAI06) KKS:MBY19GWO001G080 9959900806N
2 22 JANALOG INPUT TERMINATION UNIT (NTAI06) KKS:MBY19GW001G085 9959900857N
3 22 |DIGITAL OUTPUT TERMINATION UNIT (NTU-7Q2E) KKS:MBY19GW001G095 9959900954N
3 22 |[HYDRAULIC SERVO T.U. (NTHS03) KKS:MBY19GWO001G100 9959901004N
3 22e IMULTI PROCESSOR TERMINATION UNIT (NTMPO1) KKS:MBY19GW001G110 9959901101N

VWOIY dnia




Q9L G16 2ty LTE 5 (omibas) @l jrant Ciga Lad S Ll gagaga

g s |V aaly VS 7 s P{ERE
3 2 [POWER ENTRY PANEL (IPECB11) KKS:MBY19GW001G115 9959901152N
2 22 [POWER MONITOR (IPMONO1) KKS:MBY19GW001G120 9959901209N
3 2 [SEQUENCE OF EVENT RECORDER (IMSER02) KKS:MBY19GWO001G145 9959901454N
15 2xe |HEX. HEAD SCREW M10 * 30 MAT:CARBON STEEL 8.8 KKS:MKA68AC001G026 z=  [9960010261N
45 22 [WASHER 10/5 * 30 * 2/5 MAT:FE PO1 UNI 5866 KKS:MKAG68AC001G027 & 9960010270N
8 2 |GASKET BG:14010 KKS:MKA68AC001G044 <Sus 9960010440N
8 2 |[GASKET 390 * 15 * 4 BG:14010 KKS:MKAG68AC001G045 <Sul 9960010458N
2|  (hA[ELASTOMER KKS:MKA68AC001G051 9960010512N
9 2 |GASKET BG:14015 KKS:MKA68AC002G008 <Sus 9960020089N
DOUBLE RESISTANCE TEMPRATURE 10 * 340 * 2 MAT:PLATINUM
1 22e [KKS:MKA68CT001G010 9960100104N
1 2xe [RESISTANCE TEMPERATURE 2PT 100 KKS:MKA68CT003G002 9960120024N
1 22 [SPECIAL COUPLING 1/2" MAT:NIBRASS KKS:MKA68CT003G005 9960120059N
SOCKET HEAD SCREW M3 * 10 MAT:CARBON STEEL 4.8 UNI 6107
7 22e [KKS:MKA68CT003G011 zv 9960120113N
7 2 [WASHER 3/2 * 7 * 0/5 MAT:BRASS KKS:MKA68CT003G012 &5 9960120121N
1 22 [DOUBLE RESISTANCE TEMPERATURE 405 * 17 2PT 100 KKS:MKA68CU001G002 9960180027N
1 22 [DOUBLE RESISTANCE TEMPERATURE 388 * 12/5 * 5 2PT 100 KKS:MKA68CU001G007 [9960180078N
1 22 [HEATER 640 * 260 * 150 TOR 149L480E01 KKS:MKA68CU001G106 _sin 9960181066N
40 22 [FIBER GASKET (G7) 58 * 48 * 2/5 KKS:MKA68CU004G043 9960210431N
10 22e [FIBER GASKET (G5) 41 * 33/5 * 2/5 KKS:MKA68CU004G053 9960210538N
1 22 [MALE NIPPLE 1" - DN25 MAT: GALVANIZED BRASS KKS:MKA68CU004G083 9960210830N
2 22 [REDUCTION 1 1/2" * 1/2 KKS:MKA68CU004G146 9960211461N
1 22 [HOSE 1"-DN25 KKS:MKA68CU006G082 9960230822N
5 22 [MULTI BRUSH HOLDER MAT:BRASS KKS:MKA68HA001G009 9960300090N
14 22 [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M12 * 40 KKS:MKA68HA001G028 gz 9960300286N
15 2e [WASHER 12/2 * 21/2 * 2/5 KKS:MKA68HA001G029 & 5 9960300294N
5 22 [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M12 * 30 KKS:MKA68HA001G030 gz 9960300308N
4 22e [SAFETY PLATE KKS:MKA68HA001G031 <y Jiduw 9960300316N
4 e [SAFETY PLATE KKS:MKA68HA001G035 <uly it 9960300359N
WASHER 17 * 30 * 3 MAT:CARBON STEEL P40 UNI 6602/69 KKS:MKA68HA001G037
1 e [yl 9960300375N
6 2 [SPRING 16/2 * 27/1 * 3/5 KKS:MKA68HA001G038 Ky yau 9960300383N
16 2xe [THREAD (HELI COIL) M16 * 24 KKS:MKA68HA001G039 J:sS a 9960300391N
36 22 [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M10 * 30 KKS:MKA68HA001G040 o 9960300405N
21 22 [SPRING 10/2 * 18/1 * 2/2 KKS:MKA68HA001G041 Ky yuu 9960300413N
9 22 [WASHER 10/5 * 21 * 2 MAT:CARBON STEEL R40 KKS:MKA68HA001G042 sl 9960300421N
26 22 [WASHER 13/24 * 2/5 KKS:MKAG68HA001G046 s 9960300464N
4 22 [HEXAGONAL NUT M10 KKS:MKA68HAO001GO047 s e 9960300472N
6 22 [SAFETY PLATE KKS:MKA68HA001G048 <uly b 9960300481N
1 e |GASKET 40 * 30 BG:22010 KKS:MKA68HA001G110 <Sus 9960301100N
27 e |GASKET B45 BG:22010 KKS:MKA68HA001G111 <Sul 9960301118N
2 e [GASKET 2600 * 2500 * 3 BG:19065 KKS:MKA68HA004G004 Sl 9960330045N
HOSE L=550MM (25 * 4/8 * 550) MAT:SILICONE/POLIAMMIDE
1 22e [KKS:MKA68HA004G005 9960330053N
1 22 [HOSE 25 * 4/8 * 470mm L=470mm MAT:N.A KKS:MKA68HA004G006 9960330061N
1 e [GASKET 180 * 130 * 2 BG:19065 KKS:MKA68HA004G009 Sl 9960330096N
8 2 [THRADED BOLT M16 * 220 MAT:CARBON STEEL 8.8 KKS:MKA68HA004G022 9960330223N

VWOIY dnia




G908 G16 WIS LTE u-‘-ﬂb-ﬂ\ LA GYVE AFLIVEN L{)é)ls Ul saasa

g s |V aaly VS 7 s P{ERE
5 22 WASHER 10/5 * 18 * 2 MAT:CARBON STEEL R40 KKS:MKA68HA004G027 <! 9960330274N
4 2ac |[HEX. HEAD SCREW M8 * 30 KKS:MKA68HA004G028 9960330282N
1 2ac |[HEX. HEAD SCREW M16 * 30 MAT:CARBON STEEL 8.8 KKS:MKA68HA004G031 zz  [9960330312N
3 2ac |HEX. HEAD SCREW M16 * 40 KKS:MKA68HA004G040 & 9960330401N
4 = [RUBBER 20 * 30 BG:19065 KKS:MKA68HA004G160 9960331602N
4 2ac [THREADED INSERT M12 MAT:9SMNPB28K KKS:MKA68HA004G606 9960336060N
8 2ac |HEX. HEAD SCREW M10 * 60 MAT:CARBON STEEL 8.8 KKS:MKA68HA004G611 zz  [9960336116N
1 e |AIR FILTER 101 * 1012 * 400 KKS:MKA68HA006G010 ' sild 9960350108N
12 22 |GASKET TK.3 KKS:MKA68HA015G013 <S8 9960440134N
24 22 |SHIM 135 * 93/5 * 5 KKS:MKA68HA015G014 axé 9960440142N
5 22 |SHIM 135 * 620 * 3 KKS:MKA68HA015G015 axé 9960440151N
8 _«|ROVING CORD KKS:MKA68HA015G017 9960440177N
50 22c [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M16 * 65 KKS:MKA68HA015G021 v 9960440215N
35 2ac [SAFETY PLATE 32/17 KKS:MKA68HA015G022 9960440223N
50 2ac [HEX. NUT M16 MAT:STAINLESS STEEL AlSI-304 KKS:MKA68HA015G023 o = 9960440231N
4 = [ROUND (RUBBER)15 MATERIAL:SYNTETIC RUBBER KKS:MKA68HA016G032 9960450326N
HEX. HEAD SCREW M16 * 70 MAT:STAINLESS STEEL AI-50 KKS:MKA68HA016G103
1 e i) 9960451039N
1 2ac |[HEX. HEAD SCREW M16 * 45 MAT:CARBON STEEL Al-50 KKS:MKA68HA016G104 zx [9960451047N
2 e [SAFETY PLATE MAT:FE PO1 KKS:MKA68HB009G014 9960680143N
10 22c [FUSE 1A 500V gl-gG 2/5W 120KA (10 * 38) KKS:MKC68GS001G001-1 FUO1 s# 9961100019N
10 2ac [FUSE 2A 500V gL-gG~1W 120KA (14 * 51) KKS:MKC68GS001G003-1 FU10 Js# 9961100035N
FUSE 4A 500V AM~0,40W 120KA (14 * 51) FERRAZ SHAWMUT
10 22 [KKS:MKC68GS001G004-1 FU12 s 9961100043N
10 22 [FUSE 10A 500V am 0/75W 120KA (14 * 51) KKS:MKC68GS001G004 ) sé 9961100051N
FUSE 10A 1000V DC 1500VAC (20 * 127) FERRAZ SHAWMUT PROTISTOR
10 22e [KKS:MKC68GS001G006 s 9961100060N
FUSE 63A 1000V DC 1500VAC (20 * 127) FERRAZ SHAWMUT PROTISTOR
5 22e [KKS:MKC68GS001G007 s 9961100078N
FUSE 1500A 690V 700V 170M6468 3BKN/50 "DENMARK" BUSSMANN
10 22e [KKS:MKC68GS001G008-1 FU11 s 9961100086N
TEMPERATURE SWITCH TYPE:C6P FOR HEATER RANGE:25/95C
1 e [KKS:MKC68GS001G012-1 TIl 9961100124N
TIR 2970A 2000V AT737820 ST4. P0318 TYRISTOR 2970A 2000V 75mm
2 2ae [KKS:MKC68GS001G013-1 KCP 9961100132N
2 22e |CPU MODULE 8M89 E157515 KKS:MKC68GS001G014 9961100141N
ANS 16 DIGITAL INPUT MODULE IC693MDL645F 24VDC 16PT INPUT:7.5ma 8M89
1 22 [E157515 KKS:MKC68GS001G015 9961100159N
ANS 16 DIGITAL OUTPUT MODULE IC693MDL740F 12/24VDC 0/5A 16PT 8M89
5 22 [E157515 BG:86210 KKS:MKC68GS001G016 9961100167N
IMPULSE INTERFACE COD:254915 BG:86210 ASIROBICON (INDUSTRIAL POWER
1 22 |[CONTROL KKS:MKC68GS001G017-1 AAO1 9961100175N
MOD.CARD.PART.(ASIROBICON) 260718 VOLTAGE DIVIDER MODULE 900V
1 22 BG:86210 KKS:MKC68GS001G018-1 AA10 <\ 9961100183N
1 22 [MICRO ELECTRONIC CARD (PLC IC693CPU341 KKS:MKC68GS001G020-1 A1) <, AVR [9961100205N

VWO YF dnia




Q9L G16 2ty LTE 5 (omibas) @l jrant Ciga Lad S Ll gagaga

g s |V aaly VS 7 s P{ERE

AUXILIARY BOARD:DAUXE CARD 222977A (20603) DAUXEA AUX ELECTRONIC CARD

1 22 [KKS:MKC68GS001G021-1 Al <)< 9961100213N
POWER BOA EC/B D CARD 211Q510590CD ANSACDO 23502 POWER DPSEB

1 22 [ELECTRONIC CARD KKS:MKC68GS001G022-1 Al < S 9961100221N

1 2 [TIR 2970A 2000V AT737820 ST4. P0318 KKS:MKC68GS001G023 9961100234N
VOLTAGE TRANSDUCER 260596 TDBAS:2 "ASIROBICON" IN:-/+1/35V UTNF:-/+10V

1 2 4~20mA BG:86210 KKS:MKC68GS001G027-1 UV10 9961100272N
SWITCH (SFKOJ) 25A AC-3 BKV/3 6,3-10A 120A 600V AC 10A AUX BREAKER 3P

1 2 |6.3/10A+1A-1C BG:86210 KKS:MKC68GS001G029-1 QF10 gt su 9961100299N
SWITCH 2P 4A 6KA HA62C4 SERIEE 230 AUX BREAKER 2P 4A 6KA(C)

1 2ae |KKS:MKC68GS001G030 gt s 9961100302N
SWITCH 1P 2A 6KA HA61C2 SERIEE 230/400V AUX BREAKER 1P 2A 6KA(C)

1 2ae [KKS:MKC68GS001G031 gt s 9961100311N
SWITCH 1P 4A 6KA HA61C4 SERIEE 230/400V AUX BREAKER 1P 4A 6KA(C)

1 2ae [KKS:MKC68GS001G032 gt s 9961100329N

-2 [KEYBOARD FOR PRINTER ANSALDO SISTEMI INDUSTRIALI KKS:MKC68GS001G033-1

1| 4e seasALT 2,5 S 9961100337N
TEMP R-DIS "FIBER" TYPE:E21 24VAC/VDC P153 I-24047 TREVIGLID DELAY RELAYS

1 2¢ |24V 305 KKS:MKC68GS001G034 9961100345N

1 2 [DAMPER CAPACITOR 211Q507823B022 CCR50L 11/A KKS:MKC68GS001G036 9961100361N

2 2 [T1.1.3000 (SCHAFENER) IT 364 KKS:MKC68GS001G037 9961100375N
RESISTOR 100R J 110W SRS 20165 SIR 0315 RESISTOR 100W 100

1 ¢ [KKS:MKC68GS001G038-1 RF1 9961100388N
DIBOBA 1200V CARD 203459D 14001 DIBODA (1) 1200V ELECTRONIC CARD

3 ¢ [KKS:MKC68GS001G039-1 ACC2 <)< 9961100396N

1 22 [DIBODA (2) 1200V 203459D CARD KKS:MKC68GS001G040 <)< 9961100400N

1 2 [TIR 2970A 2000V AT737820 ST4. P.0318 KKS:MKC68GS001G041 9961100412N

1 2= |[OPERATOR ELECT BOARD MODEL:TMDOOR-02-0345 KKS:MKC68GS001G050 9961100507N

1 e [RED LED LAMP 0Z0 24V AC-DC KKS:MKC68GS001G051-1 HL13 B, 3ed 2 sl Jl =¥ [9961100515N
YELLOW LED LAMP 0Z0 24VAC-DC BG:86210 KKS:MKC68GS001G052-1 HL11 J) ¥

1 e (Ko 0,5 @0 @) 9961100523N
GREEN LED LAMP 020 24V AC-DC BG:86210 KKS:MKC68GS001G053 2 ! J) e

1 aae | Koy o 9961100531N

3 2 [VOLTAGE RELAY CRO0037 SIEMENS 3UG3534-1AM50 KKS:MKC68GS001G056 9961100566N
MODULE A 8 RELAY TYPE:R81E24 CABUR CODE:XRO81E24 24VCC BG:86210

1 ¢ |[KKS:MKC68GS001G057-1 AK26 9961100574N
MODULE A 8 RELAY TYPE:R81E11A CABUR CODE:XRO81E1A 110VCC BG:86210

1 ¢ |[KKS:MKC68GS001G058-1 AKO9 9961100582N
CERMET RESISTOR 250W 6.8KV TYPE:RCEC 250 MCB 888011 BG:86210

1 ¢ |[KKS:MKC68GS001G059-1 RRO1 9961100591N
ELECTRONIC CARD A.| XA148B-MODIFI TYPE:UM ANSALDO 223427A 263106

1 2 |SR:0106450 BG:86210 KKS:MKC68GS001G060-1 AX01 <)< 9961100604N

1 2 [DETECTOR CIRCUIT CRMSA 262803 BG:86210 KKS:MKC68GS001G061-1 FF32 9961100612N
FAN NMB (MONOPHASE ELECTRIC FAN 380) MODEL:5915PC-12T-B30

1 22 [KKS:MKC68GS001G063-1 MVO1 9961100639N

3 2 [FUSE 6/6V "SIBA" 63KA 0/5A 3/7.2KV KKS:MKC68GS005G005 s 9961150052N

2 22 [TIRIST.1.3000 (SCHAFFNER) IT 364 KKS:MKC68GS005G006 9961150063N

1 2 [FUSE 20A 500V gL-gG~3W 120KA (14 * 51) KKS:MKC68GS005G008 ) s 9961150083N

3 22 [TIRIST 5200V 1AV 250 KKS:MKC68GS005G009-1 VTA-B 9961150091N

1 2 [POWER SUPPLY 150W 15V (GENERAL ELECTRIC) KKS:MKC68GS005G010 9961150105N

VW10 dsia




G908 G16 WIS LTE uﬂlb-ﬂ\ LA GYVE AFLIVEN L{)é)ls Ul saasa

g s |V aaly VS 7 s YLS as
-
1| 4cs><|POWER SUPPLY 150 SX 5 (150W 5V) "DELTA ELEKTRONIKA" KKS:MKC68GS005G011 (9961150113N
-

1| 4c5.32|POWER SUPPLY 150 SX 15-15 "DELTA ELEKTRONIKA" KKS:MKC68GS005G012 9961150124N
E2 CPU REGOLAT CARD (RREGOA) 211QS10307CF 20402 "ANSALDO MILANO

1 e [KKS:MKC68GS005G014 <)\ 9961150148N
E2 CPU EXC SYSTEM ELECTRONIC CARD (211QS10476CB14501) DCONCB INTERFACE

1 Jae JAINDCA KKS:MKC68GS005G015 <j\s 9961150156N
MORS4X 16DIA CARD TYPE:UMK-SE 11,25-1 "PHOENIX CONTACT" (211QS10495BC)

1 2ae [TERMINAL ELECTR CARD FOR R16DIA KKS:MKC68GS005G016-1 AX05 < )\S 9961150164N

1 Jae |E1 R16DIA ELECTRONIC CARD 211QS10399BC KKS:MKC68GS005G017 < )\S 9961150172N

1 Jae [E1 R16DOA ELECTRONIC CARD 211QS10398BC KKS:MKC68GS005G018 < \s 9961150181N
INTER. TERMOCONT CARD TYPE:UM 211QS10646CA "PHOENIX CONTACT" E2

1 Jae [TERMC INTERF ELECTRONIC CARD KKS:MKC68GS005G019 < \s 9961150199N

1 Jae |E1 RCORSA ELECTRONIC CARD 211QS10353BD KKS:MKC68GS005G020 < \S 9961150202N

1 2ac [E1 RSADIA ELECTRONIC CARD 211QS510345BD RSADIA1 KKS:MKC68GS005G021 < ,\S|9961150211N
AREV02 E2.1 CARD 229518B AREV01 "ANSALDO HVE" AEREVB E2.1 ELECTRONIC

1 e [KKS:MKC68GS005G022 < y\S 9961150229N
OPEATING PANEL HS01 MODEL:TMDOOR-02-0345 (GENERAL ELECTRIC)

1 22 |KKS:MKC68GS005G023 9961150237N
AGEIDA E2.1 CARD 211QS10598CC 12202 E2 AEGEIDA1 ELECTRONIC

1 e [KKS:MKC68GS005G024 <)\ 9961150245N

1 2ac JAGIFVA E2.1 ELECTRONIC CARD 211QS10535CD KKS:MKC68GS005G025 < )\S 9961150253N

1 2ac [AINDCA E2.1 ELECTRONIC CARD 211QS10604CC KKS:MKC68GS005G026 <)\S 9961150261N
AINSFA E2.1 CARD 211QS510541CE 236-01 E2 AINSFA ELECTRONIC CARD

1 e [KKS:MKC68GS005G027 <)\ 9961150270N
AIOSFA E2.1 ELECTRONIC CARD 211QS10542CC 12502TE KKS:MKC68GS005G028

1 Qe (@S 9961150288N
ALENCA E2.1 ELECTRONIC CARD 220926B ALENC ANSALDO MILANO

1 e [KKS:MKC68GS005G029 < y)\S 9961150296N
ALERPA E2.1 ELECTRONIC CARD 221081B ALERP ANSALDO MILANO

1 e [KKS:MKC68GS005G030 <\ 9961150300N

1 22 |ALIM12 * 2.1ELECTRONIC CARD (211QS10543CD) KKS:MKC68GS005G031 <)\s 9961150318N
APROTB E2.1 ELECTRONIC CARD 223544B ANSALDO MILANO

1 e [KKS:MKC68GS005G032 <\ 9961150326N

1 a2 |ASIPRA E2.1 ELECTRONIC CARD 211QS10540CB KKS:MKC68GS005G033 < ls 9961150334N

1 Jae |E2 ATVO1 ELECTRONIC CARD 228328B KKS:MKC68GS005G034-1 AJO1 <)\S 9961150342N
ANS 8 RELAYS MODULE 24V CC TYPE:R81E24 CABUR CODE:XR081E24 24V

1 22 |KKS:MKC68GS005G035-1 AK10 9961150351N
XIOSFA MORS CARD TYPE:UMK-SE 11,25-1 11600 "PHOENIX CONTACT"

2 22e /(211QS10521BB) ELECTRONIC KKS:MKC68GS005G036 <\ 9961150369N
XTAVO1 MORS ELECTRONIC CARD TYPE:UM 228325A 148-02 PHOENIX CONTACT

4 2ae [KKS:MKC68GS005G037-1 AX03 <\ 9961150377N
XBAS52A MORS ELECTRONIC CARD TYPE:UM 225499A 149-02 "PHOENIX CONTACT

3 e [KKS:MKC68GS005G038 <)\ 9961150385N
TRANSD PROG 15/36 VC 0~10V 4~20mA "MEGA" PROGRANAMABLE ANALOG
CONVERTER/ISOLATOR PROGRAMMABLE TRANSDUCER 15/36

2 e [KKS:MKC68GS005G039-1 UV01 9961150393N

VWO F dnia




Q9L G16 2ty LTE 5 (omibas) @l jrant Ciga Lad S Ll gagaga

g s |V aaly VS 7 s P{ERE
ANS 16 DIGITAL INPUT MODULE IC693MDL645F 24VDC 16PT INPUT:7/5ma 8M89
2 22 [E157515 KKS:MKC68GS005G046 9961150466N
POWER SUPPLY FOR PLC 120/240VAC 125VDC (IC693PWR321V
3 22e [KKS:MKC68GS005G047-1 AJO2 9961150474N
2 22c [OVER VOLTAGE SUPRESSOR 1700W KKS:MKC68GS005G100 9961151004N
2 22 |[CURRENT TRANSFORMER 2000a SECA400mA 225973 KKS:MKC68GS005G104 9961151047N
8 22 |GASKET ANSI 150-6 KKS:MKD68BR001G003 S 9961200030N
6 222 |GASKET 2 1/2" -150 MAT:NOVAPRESS FLEXIBLE 815 KKS:MKD68BR001G005 <& [9961200056N
8 22 |SPRING 16/2 * 27/4 * 2/8 KKS:MKD68BRO01GO11 S yausl 9961200111N
18 22c [HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M20 * 80 KKS:MKD68BR001G012 & 9961200129N
18 2ac [HEXAGONAL NUT M20 KKS:MKD68BR001G013 o k- 9961200137N
2 e [CU-ETP FLAT GASKET M20 KKS:MKD68BR001G018 9961200188N
1 2ac |GASKET (SEAL RING) 28 * 20/8 * 1 MB448892ABB KKS:MKD68BR002G018 9961210183N
10 22c |SOCKET HEAD SCREW M12 * 30 KKS:MKD68HA001G015 & 9961500157N
-Cuwd
1| 4= sexe|HP CONNECTION ASSEMBLY KKS:MKD68HA001G103 9961501030N
37 2ac IWASHER 8.4 / 17 * 1/6 KKS:MKD68HA001G204 il 9961502044N
)
2| 4e 52<|SUPPORT GASKET 605 * 565 * 1/5 KKS:MKD68HA001G208 9961502087N
2 22c |ISOLATING SCREW BOLT M12 * 100 KKS:MKD68HA002G108 9961511086N
8 2ac |SHIM 128 * 88 * 0/2 KKS:MKD68HD001G020 axé 9961600208N
8 2 [SHIM 128 * 88 * 0/15 KKS:MKD68HD001G021 axé 9961600216N
16 2ac |SHIM 64 * 88 * 0/2 KKS:MKD68HD001G022 axi 9961600224N
17 22 [SHIM 64 * 88 * 0/15 KKS:MKD68HD001G023 s 9961600232N
3 22 [HEX. HEAD SCREW M10 * 16 MAT:CARBON STEEL 8/8 KKS:MKD68HD001G042 z» [9961600429N
PARALLEL PIN M8 * 30 MAT:CARBON STEEL 9S20DIN 1651/70
2 e [KKS:MKD68HD001G048 o AL 9961600488N
7 22 [WASHER 10/5 * 26 * 0/5 MAT:R40 PUNI 6602/69 KKS:MKD68HDO01GO55 il s 9961600551N
8 22 |SHIM 138 * 98 * 0/2 KKS:MKD68HD002G020 axé 9961610203N
8 2xe [SHIM 138 * 98 * 0/15 KKS:MKD68HD002G021 axé 9961610211N
16 2ac SHIM 98 * 69 * 0/2 KKS:MKD68HD002G022 axi 9961610220N
16 22 [SHIM 98 * 69 * 0/15 KKS:MKD68HD002G023 s 9961610238N
3 2ac |SOCKET HEAD SCREW M16 * 80 KKS:MKD68HD002G040 9961610408N
7 2ac [HEX.HEAD SCREW M10 * 16 KKS:MKD68HD002G042 & 9961610424N
4 e [PARALLEL PIN 8 * 30 KKS:MKD68HD002G048 o JV L 9961610483N
7 22 [WASHER 10/5 * 26 * 0/5 KKS:MKD68HD002GO055 il s 9961610556N

WY dsia




